Arkle Racing Club

RACE DETAILS

12-00 TAUNTON

14 RUNNERS

2m

NONHCAP HRDL 4
141217.17

12-10 NEWCASTLE

18 RUNNERS

2m 5f

HCAP HRDL 5
141217.1

12-20 WARWICK

8 RUNNERS

2m

NONHCAP HRDL 3YO 4
141217.32

12-25 TRAMORE

14 RUNNERS

2m

NONHCAP HRDL 0
141217.24
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Horse

BRAHMS DE CLERMONT

PARTHENIUS (GER)
GRAPEVINE (IRE)
EMELL

SIZING CUSIMANO
SHOW ON THE ROAD
MISS TYNTE (IRE)
DESIREMOI D'AUTHIE
BERGHOLT (IRE)
FLIGHT TO MILAN (I
FLYING VERSE

DUC KAUTO (FR)
FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHT
TICKET TO RIDE (FR

7 ZAGNZIG (IRE)

GV N0 O NP bhw

9

14
1

ALONG CAME THEO (I
VODKA RED (IRE)

CATCHTHEMOONLIGHT

CEEGEM (IRE)
CLONDAW BANKER (IR
PARK HOUSE
CRUACHAN (IRE)

WIG WAM WIGGLE (IR
HONEYCHILE RYDER
RORY'S VALENTINE (
PERMISSION GRANTED
GENTLEMAN JAMES
HERECOMESNELSON (I
CLOVELLY

WAR JOEY (IRE)
STORM WARNING (IRE
FINAL REMINDER (IR

MASTER ARCHER (IRE
TAMAYEF (IRE)

HOLD ME TIGHT (IRE
PACOFILHA

MIRZAM (IRE)

SO HOITY TOITY
INVESTIGATION
TITAN

CLEMENTINA (FR)
GOOD TO FLOW (IRE)
GLEBE GIRL (IRE)
SIEMPRE AMIGOS (IR
BEE A BENEFICIARY

8 BE MY WESTERNER (I

14/12/2017

Jockey Dr Rating Price

HARRYC 0 16.99 2.15
HARRYS 0 10.11 4.29
NICODE 0 3.19 8.52
NIALLP 0 1.96 9.64
BJCOOP 0 -2.06 1438
MICHEA 0 -2.6  15.39
DAVIDN 0 -394 17.52
NOELFE 0 -6.52 2339
TOMCAN 0 -8.69 29.3
ADAMWE 0 -12.66 46.62
TREVOR 0 -17.05 82.33
AIDANC 0 -22.76 165.67
TOMSCU 0 -37.51 250
NICKSC 0 -44.92 250
MRNEIL 0 4.81 4.88
HENRYB 0 -0.94 7.33
THOMAS 0 -4.43 9.53
BLAIRC 0 -4.87 9.75
STEPHE 0 -9.45 13.71
CONORO 0 -9.85 14.15
ROSSCH 0 -10.09 14.38
GRANTC 0 -10.64 15.13
FINIAN 0 -13.15 18.23
SEANQU 0 -14.38 20.28
DEREKF 0 -18.76 2841
CRAIGN 0 -19.72 31.26
JAMIEH 0 -21.22 3471
CALLUM 0 -2457 46.62
ADAMNI 0 -27.23 57.82
BRIANH 0 -28.85 65.67
HARRYR 0 -30.84 82.33
LUCYAL 0 -39.31 199
LEIGHT 0 -0.73 1.68
STANSH 0 -4.26 2.42
CONORS 0 -15.19 7
TOMOQO'B 0 -20.35 11.66
JAMIEM 0 -21.22 12.7
RICHAR 0 -28.28 26.78
JACKQU 0 -3458 54.56
DAVIDE 0 -50.36 250
JOHNFI 0 2.71 2.73
CILLIN 0 2.4 2.8
AMBROS 0 -8.89 8.52
AELYNC 0 -8.9 8.52
DONALM 0 -9.59 9.2
MRDALL 0 -16.17 17.87
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12-30 TAUNTON 6
12 RUNNERS 1
3m 2
NONHCAP HRDL 4 3
141217.18 7

9

12

10
11

w

12-40 NEWCASTLE
4 RUNNERS

2m

NONHCAP CHSE 3

AN P W

12-50 WARWICK 5
11 RUNNERS 4
2m 5f 1
NONHCAP HRDL 4 3

141217.33 10

N O 00 O

11

12-55 TRAMORE

12 RUNNERS

2m

HCAP HRDL 0
141217.25
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1-05 TAUNTON 6

MAG BRADY (IRE)
SHADOWS RETURN (IR
WINNING DREAM (IRE
LADY ROCOCO (IRE)
LAURINA (FR)
GRANNY RYLE (IRE)
NANCY MAHER (IRE)
JUST KLASS (IRE)

CANELO (IRE)
BALLYKNOCK CLOUD (
KINGS RYDE

AS | SEEIT

DAN MCGRUE (IRE)
HIDDEN IMPACT (IRE
THE LION DANCER (I
GAMBLING GAMUT (IR
SAMUEL JACKSON
SLAYING THE DRAGON
AWAYWITHTHEBLUES (
BERTIE MY BOY (IRE

LADY BUTTONS
WORK DU BRETEAU (F
CENTRAL FLAME
PRINCESS TARA (IRE

FIRST ASSIGNMENT (
COEUR PENSIF (FR)
AARON LAD (IRE)
BOOK OF GOLD (IRE)
RIO QUINTO (FR)
JUST YOUR TYPE (IR
RING MINELLA (IRE)
MURPHY'S NAILS
GOLDEN SANDSTORM (
BIG TIME FRANK (IR
ST MERRYN (IRE)

PADDY'S ORIENT (IR
PERSIAN WIND (IRE)
PUMP ROAD (IRE)
LINE VIEW (IRE)
SESKIN FLYER (IRE)
ROCK ON BACH (IRE)
FAIRY COURT (IRE)
LOUGHNAVALLEY (IRE
PRINCESS MAHLER (I
SHANTELLE (IRE)
FORPADDYTHECAPTAIN
TORTUEUSE (IRE)

CUCKLINGTON

JONATH
FRANKH
ANDREW
SEANFL
PAULTO
KEVINB
MRSFO'
JISLEV

WAYNEH
NICKSC
NICODE
NOELFE
HARRYC
ADAMWE
APHESK
DAVIDN
MICHEA
CHARLI
JAMESB
JAMESB

ADAMNI
HARRYR
MISSCW
BRIANH

TOMO'B
DAVIDB
BRENDA
LEIGHT
DAVYRU
JJBURK
JACKSH
JAMIEM
LIAMHE
CONORS
CHARLI

CILLIN
LPDEMP
BENDAL
PAULTO
ANDREW
MRMJO'
KATIEO
ADAMSH
AMBROS
DANNYM
CONORM
KEVINB

AIDANC
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0

-19.33
-25.72
-28.75
-29.77
-29.77
-31.65
-35.38
-61.43

27.99
18.45
16.08
14.03
4.32
-3.46
-10.4
-15.35
-15.35
-20.38
-34.85
-51.72

51.19
11.02
10.64

4.5

14.39
8.36
8.14
0.25

-5.63

-16.27
-23.13
-25.44
-34.06
-36.67
-41.78

8.26
0.05
-5.95
-6.49
-11.52
-16.73
-17.75
-31.03
-33.56
-35.26
-40.27
-52.81

33.88

25.32
51.63
75.92
89.91
89.91
110.11
165.67
250

1.55
4.08
5.13
6.25
16.54
39
89.91
165.67
165.67
250
250
250

0.34
9.53
9.75
15.13

1.94
3.55
3.63
7.77
13.93
44.45
99
141.86
250
250
250

2.48
4.46
6.81
7.06
10.11
14.87
15.95
46.62
57.82
65.67
99
250
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7 RUNNERS

2m 7f

HCAP CHSE 4
141217.15

1-15 NEWCASTLE

11 RUNNERS

2m 6f

NONHCAP HRDL 4
141217.8

1-25 WARWICK

6 RUNNERS

2m 4f

NONHCAP CHSE 1
141217.3

1-30 TRAMORE

10 RUNNERS

2m 5f

NONHCAP HRDL O
141217.23

1-35 TAUNTON

17 RUNNERS

2m

HCAP HRDL 4
141217.16
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NEVER LEARN (IRE)
KELVINGROVE (IRE)
BRADFORD BRIDGE (I
SILENT STEPS (IRE)
BENDOMINGO (IRE)
ARTHUR BURRELL

POLYDORA (IRE)

JACK DEVINE (IRE)
ARAMIST (IRE)

CALL ME (IRE)
CAVENTARA
MOORES NOVELTY (IR
ROWDY ROBIN
MANKALA (IRE)
NIGHT COMES IN (IR
BEYONDTHEFLAME
LANSDOWNE ROAD (IR

CASABLANCA MIX (FR
LADY BUTTONS
HAPPY DIVA (IRE)
THE NIPPER (IRE)
SURTEE DU BERLAIS
SPARKLING RIVER (I

KAMIL (GER)

KILBREW GOLD (IRE)
MOHART (IRE)
EMMAS DILEMMA (IRE
SO INFLUENTIAL (IR
TOUCHY (IRE)
AROUNDTHEBRIDGE
TERRIBLE BEAUTY (I
MICHAEL'S BIRD (IR
KOOL LADY (IRE)

STATUS QUO (IRE)
OUR MERLIN

NEW MILLENNIUM (IR
PRIMO BLUE
TOBACCO ROAD (IRE)
OSCAR'S SONG (IRE)
MASTER VINTAGE

I'LL BE YOUR CLOWN
MAID OF TUSCANY (I
MR LANDO

HIDDEN OASIS (IRE)
WHIN PARK

LORD FENDALE (IRE)
JAUNTY INFLIGHT
EMPTY MARMALADES (
IL SICARIO (IRE)

TOMSCU
KILLIA
RICHAR
HARRYC
JAMIEB
JAMESB

MRTOMM
CRAIGN
HENRYB
GRANTC
DANNYC
LUCYAL
BRIANH
SEANQU
CALLUM
THOMAS
NATHAN

NEDCUR
ADAMNI
JAMIEM
GAVINS
LEIGHT
DAVECR

SEANFL
DYLANR
PHILLI
ADAMSH
MRCLMU
MREPKE
JODYMC
PAULTO
DONALM
DANNYM

KIERON
HARRYC
RICHAR
WAYNEH
TOMSCU
HARRYS
IANPOP
MRGTRE
NOELFE
GLAVER
JONJOO
DARYL
MISSIO
NICODE
JOSHUA
SEANHO
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14.84
13.7
8.14
7.99
7.35
7.26

10.86
6.35
-2.67
-7.89
-7.96
-10.81
-17.74
-21.53
-23.63
-32.26
-36.38

47.24
46.48
26.16
20.37
17.09
13.01

12.8
0.13
-9.07
-10.4
-13.49
-14.11
-16.89
-18.28
-39.85
-40.78

4.97
4.44

1.19
-0.08
-1.59
-1.88
-4.45
-4.93
-5.97
-6.39

-13.32
-16.44
-16.76
-17.06
-22.88

5.99
6.35
8.35
8.43
8.71
8.71

1.88
2.98
7.2
11.99
12.16
16.24
34.71
54.56
70.43
199
250

1.75
1.86
8.17
12.51
15.95
21.73

1.16
4.35
10.63
12.16
16.54
17.87
24
27.57
250
250

7.77

8.09

8.35
10.24

11.2
12.51
12.89
15.67
16.24
17.52
18.23
31.26
40.67
42.48
42.48
70.43
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1-45 NEWCASTLE

8 RUNNERS

2m 4f

HCAP CHSE 4
141217.9

1-55 WARWICK

8 RUNNERS

3m

HCAP CHSE 4
141217.31

2-00 TRAMORE

10 RUNNERS

2m 5f

HCAP HRDL O
141217.26

2-10 TAUNTON

14 RUNNERS

2m 3f

HCAP HRDL 3
141217.19

2-20 NEWCASTLE

12 RUNNERS

2m

HCAP HRDL 5
141217.12
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FRANZ KLAMMER

DOKTOR GLAZ (FR)
MANWELL (IRE)
EAGER TO KNOW (IRE
UNDER THE RED SKY
FRANKIE BALLOU (IR
MCGINTY'S DREAM (I
MASSINI'S LADY
THEDFACTOR (IRE)

COBAIJAYISLAND (IRE
PADDY THE OSCAR (I

HORATIO HORNBLOWER
LOOKSNOWTLIKEBRIAN

GROVE SILVER (IRE)
RIDDLESTOWN (IRE)
ACHILLE (FR)
CADEAU GEORGE

HANOVER STREET (IR
POKER PARTY (FR)
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAP
COOLE CRAFT (IRE)
WAR OF THE PENNYS
BURNING ISSUES (IR
ROJA DOVE (IRE)
MISTER FIRST (FR)
CHARLE BRUNE (FR)
DAZZLING SARAH (IR

VIVAS (FR)

GARO DE JUILLEY (F
CESAR ET ROSALIE (
MOLINEAUX (IRE)
NORSE LEGEND
FLORESCO (GER)
HERE'S HERBIE

PADLEYOUROWNCANOE

JUSTIFICATION
POLLY'S PURSUIT (I
QUARENTA (FR)
HIDDEN CARGO (IRE)
THE WELSH PADDIES
CAVIAR D'ALLEN (FR

BARABOY (IRE)
DAKOTA GREY
MORNING WITH IVAN
CHRISTMAS IN USA (
AGE OF GLORY
NAILER (IRE)

BERING UPSUN

PAULO'

CRAIGN
JONATH
FINIAN
THOMAS
HENRYB
LUCYAL
BRIANH
CALLUM

ROBERT
CONORR
LIZZIE
ALANJO
BRENDA
MRJAND
LIAMTR
DAVIDB

RACHAE
DYLANR
DANNYM
BRIANH
MREPKE
JAMESO
ROGERL
AELYNC
MRWTSH
CILLIN

PAULO'
HARRYC
NOELFE
AIDANC
TOMCAN
DARYLJ
LUCYGA
TOMSCU
JOSHUA
JAMESB
JONJOO
WAYNEH
RICHAR
APHESK

ROSSCH
HENRYB
JAMESC
LUCYAL
SEANQU
DANNYC
STEVEN
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-25.3

30.28
-6.88
-7.39
-7.64
-12.36
-19.05
-19.55
-22.66

33.07
29.77
26.98
25.62
20.12
15.65
9.76
-10.68

3.13
2.96
2.23
0.79
-0.29
-0.41
-3.68
-4.34
-4.63
-4.7

22.7
22.37
21.99
20.31
18.47
16.02
14.18

9.99

9.02

6.86

6.78

4.13

-3.51

-2.88
-3.16
-4.11
-5.97
-9.27
-10.18
-11.15

89.91

1.27
8.52
8.71
8.8
11.2
15.95
16.24
19

3.95
4.65
5.33
571
7.47
9.31
12.7

39
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8.09
8.8
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11.2
11.82
11.99
12.16

6.81
6.94
7.13
8.09
9.2
11.05
12.7
17.18
18.61
22.26
22.26
27.57
51.63
75.92
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2-30 WARWICK

9 RUNNERS

2m 5f

HCAP HRDL 4
141217.34

2-35 TRAMORE

14 RUNNERS

2m 5f

NONHCAP CHSE 0
141217.27

2-45 TAUNTON

5 RUNNERS

2m 6f

NONHCAP CHSE 1
141217.2

2-55 NEWCASTLE

7 RUNNERS

2m 7f

HCAP CHSE 4
141217.13

3-05 WARWICK

7 RUNNERS

2m 4f

HCAP CHSE 4
141217.35
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ENDEAVOR
QUILL ART

SORY
FERNGROVE (USA)
GETONSAM

ASTRUM
TUDORS TREASURE
STEEL EXPRESS (IRE
RED TORTUE (IRE)
PHANGIO (USA)
BLUE BULLET (FR)
PISTOL SHOOT (IRE)
YOUNG LOU

DON'T ACT UP

CHARLIE'S CHARM (I
GLENCAIRN VIEW (IR
DIXIE HIGHWAY (IRE
TONGIE (IRE)
PECULIAR GENIUS (I
COOLBANE WEST (IRE

6 MATIN D'ANJOU (FR)

= w ko~

P NOND O W

ARDERA CROSS (IRE)
WHATS IN IT FOR ME
NICAT'S BENEFIT (I
SOUL KALIBER (IRE)
QUELLE BELLE VIE (
ABSAINTE (FR)
HEXAPOD (IRE)

TOP NOTCH (FR)
PTIT ZIG (FR)
MAX WARD (IRE)
VANITEUX (FR)
JOSSES HILL (IRE)

SHANROE STREET (IR
BAILEYS CONCERTO (
UN NOBLE (FR)
HATTONS HILL (IRE)
THE ORANGE ROGUE (
CASH AGAIN (FR)
VALZAN (FR)

ALF 'N' DOR (IRE)
SHANTY TOWN (IRE)
JARLATH

AFTER HOURS (IRE)
BARON DU PLESSIS (
PEMBROKE HOUSE
SUNNY LEDGEND

coLMMC
BRIANH
ADAMNI
SAMCOL
THOMAS

MICHAE
CIARAN
CONORS
BRENDA
STANSH
GAVINS
MATTGR
JACKQU
TOMO'B

AELYNC
DANNYM
MARKEN
BRIANH
KEVINS
KEITHD
JONATH
DONAGH
PHILLI
ROGERL
JACKKE
PADDYK
PATRIC
JISLEV

DARYL
HARRYC
APHESK
TOMSCU
NICODE

DEREKF
BRIANH
CRAIGN
JAMIEH
LUCYAL
RICHIE
TONYKE

JAMIEM
GAVINS
KEVINJ
LIAMTR
TOMO'B
JAMESB
DAVIDB
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-14.82
-15.56
-16.16
-25.13

-42.9

3.88
-1.73
-2.66

-11.48
-12.13
-12.36
-15.18
-16.36
-27.48

8.19
5.48
4.21
4.21
3.31

-0.23
-3.26
-8.38
-9.06
-14.85
-16.67
-22.74
-47.69

72.5
51.94
51.69
50.49
46.12

21.05
20.18
14.8
11.49
7.34
-12.99
-38.58

31.05
26.22
26.03
22.59

12.4
11.43
-1.52

14.62
15.67
16.24
33.48
165.67

3.31
4.92
5.25
9.75
10.24
10.36
12.89
13.93
33.48

5.8
7.06
7.77
7.77
8.35
10.63

10.9
13.71
20.74
21.73
36.04
40.67
70.43

250

1.19
5.62
5.71
6.25
8.52

3.29
3.42
4.46
5.25
6.46
18.23
75.92

3.5
4.43
4.46
5.29

8.8

9.2

17.87

10€19

14
6
15
6

46
9
11
5
41
7
5
35
3

43
23

23

15
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21
15
22
20

46
13
10
20
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16
13
31
36
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3-10 TRAMORE 8
13 RUNNERS 5
2m 5f 11
HCAP CHSE 0 2
141217.28 13

7

6

1

12

3

9

4

10

3-15 TAUNTON 8
9 RUNNERS 4
2m 2f 2
HCAP CHSE 3 1
141217.21 3

7

6

9

5

3-25 NEWCASTLE 7
11 RUNNERS 10
2m 5
***BUMPER*** 3
141217.14 8

2

6

9

1

11

4

3-35 WARWICK 6
7 RUNNERS 1
2m 4
**XBUMPER*** 2
141217.36 5

7

3

3-40 TRAMORE
9 RUNNERS
2m
141217.29

N P~ O N UUTWoo RO

TOMCOOLE LAD (IRE)
CASTLE FALL'S (IRE
KILLARE CASTLE (IR
ISLAND MASTER (IRE
SHANKLYS DAWN (IRE
MODEL CLOUD (IRE)
DIGGIN DEEP (IRE)
BANDON BRIDGE (IRE
TOWN POND (IRE)
CADAWILL (IRE)
WILLOW GRANGE (IRE
LASH IT ON (IRE)
ALICES MAN (IRE)

BLANDFORDS GUNNER
DREAM BOLT (IRE)
BISHOPS COURT
NOTARFBAD (IRE)
WORKBENCH (FR)
COEUR TANTRE (IRE)
PERFECT TIMING

MR MUDDLE

COILLTE LASS (IRE)

STORM NELSON (IRE)
WOR VERGE

FROZEN OUT (IRE)
DRENEK (FR)
THEPENSIONFUND (IR
BULLION (FR)

SAO MAXENCE (FR)
VINTAGE GLEN (IRE)
BOY NAMED SIOUX
GLENLORA

DUTCH COED

PASSAM

DIABLO DE ROUHET (
IMPERIAL NEMESIS (
GENERAL CUSTARD
LET'S GET AT IT (I
THIBAULT

HUGO'S REFLECTION

BEST OF DUBAI (IRE
KILDORRERY (IRE)
ANGEL'S ON FIRE (I
MACARDLE (IRE)
NAMELOC (IRE)

LEAVE YOUR MARK (I
HIUPINTHESKY (IRE)
MISTER MURCHAN (IR
WORTH THE OSCAR (I

BRIANH
RYANTR
ADAMSH
JISLEV
CONORM
DONALM
PADDYK
PATRIC
MARKEN
AELYNC
PATRIC
JOHNMU
DONAGH

ADAMWE
JAMESB
JOCK.S
JAMESB
HARRYS
AIDANC
NOELFE
JOSHUA
HARRYC

GRANTC
JAMESC
MRWEAS
STEVEN
BLAIRC
LUCYAL
CONORO
CRAIGN
BRIANH
MRALEX
ADAMNI

BRENDA
MARKGR
TOMHUM
DAVYRU
HARRYB
DAVIDB
KIELAN

MSNCAR
MSKWAL
MISSMO
MSLO'N
MISSLA
KATIEO
MISSJIW
MISSEA
ROCHEL
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1.85
0.4
-1.25
-3.8
-4.13
-4.24
-5.08
-7.89
-9.73
-13.72
-14.52
-15.23
-15.86

53.17
42.49
31.51
29.26
26.03
24.25
18.67

17.6

1.63

3.42
-2.74
-10.05
-10.95
-11.76
-13.23
-13.23
-14.03
-15.82
-15.86
-34.95

1.76
-4.78
-5.35

-13.91
-13.91
-13.91
-30.25

12.35

-7.27
-10.55
-10.68
-16.47
-16.94
-17.85
-17.85
-19.05

7.85
8.43
9.2
10.49
10.63
10.63
11.2
12.89
14.15
17.52
18.23
19
19.83

2.61
4.46
7.7
8.62
10.11
11.2
14.87
15.67
37.46

4.24
6.09
9.42
9.99
10.49
11.5
11.5
12.16
13.49
13.49
49

3.05
4.46
4.62
7.62
7.62
7.62
20.74

2.17
7.06
8.52
8.62
12.33
12.7
13.29
13.29
14.38

32
10

11
15
14
12

26
34
46
26
14

16
18
18
36
47
16
30
31
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3-50 TAUNTON

12 RUNNERS

3m

HCAP HRDL 5
141217.22

5-45 CHELMSFORD (A!

11 RUNNERS

7f

2YO AW HCAP 6
141217.1

6-15 CHELMSFORD (A!

9 RUNNERS

7f

2YO AW NONHCAP 6
141217.2

6-45 CHELMSFORD (A!
15 RUNNERS
7f
AW HCAP 7
141217.3

7-15 CHELMSFORD (A!

SAHARA HAZE
MONDELLO (GER)
FEARSOME FRED
CHEQUE EN BLANC (F
SHEELBEWHATSHEELBE

7 BREAKING GROUND (I

LIMONCELLO (FR)
INNISFREE LAD (IRE
GAELIC FLOW
MIDNIGHT MAGIC
MILLEN DOLLAR MAN
BALLYANTICS (IRE)

BEZOS (IRE)
DASHING DUSTY (IRE

7 WESTFIELD WONDER

11

O b~ O W UL

10

9

PAMMI

ROSE OF SHIRAZ
HAVEN'S VIEW
GRASMERE (IRE)
ROSEAU CITY

BAD DOG
BROUGHTON EXCELS
WILFRED OWEN

I'M YER MAN

LENIN (IRE)
HAVERLAND (IRE)
PRETTY PEARL
RACEHORSE

PRECIOUS SILK (IRE
LITTLE AUB

DEMONS AND WIZARDS
BOSS FOR A DAY

BLACK TRUFFLE (FR)
TASAABOQ

SHARP OPERATOR
LUDUAMF (IRE)
SIMPLY CLEVER
HIDDEN STASH
COOKIE RING (IRE)
LUTINE CHARLIE (IR
CAPTAIN SCOOBY
GIFT FROM GOD
ROYAL RETTIE
HARVEST RANGER
ENCAPSULATED
BOKETTO (IRE)
SWEET PICCOLO

LONDON (FR)

MRBRJO
HARRYC
JAMIEB
JOSHUA
IANPOP
ADAMWE
MRCWIL
AIDANC
NICODE
DAVIDN
MISSHW
NOELFE

ROSSAR
DOUGIE
FRANNY
LUKEMO
LIAMKE
SHANEK
ROBERT
SEANLE
TOMEAV
STEVIE
ROBERT

SHANEG
LIAMKE
STEVIE
DARRAG
KIERAN
OSCARP
NICOLA
MARTIN
JOSEPH

NICOLA
JOSEPH
LUKEMO
ROSSAR
JOCK.S
HOLLIE
FAYEMC
MARTIN
FRANNY
ALEDBE
DANNYB
KIERAN
RHIAIN
JOCK.S
CALLUM

NICOLA
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10
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11

15
14

12
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5.81 4.15
5.02 441
-4.83 8.9
-5.34 9.2
-9.07 11.99
-10.11  13.08
-11.4  14.38
-15.34  19.41
-15.47 19.41
-18.3  24.64
-19.1  26.03
-20 27.57
-11.1 3.93
-11.91 4.26
-13.99 5.25
-17.81 7.7
-18.52 8.35
-24.44  15.39
-26.73  19.83
-27.44  21.22
-30.06  28.41
-32.01 36.04
-38.65 82.33
-7.19 4.13
-8.16 4.59
-8.89 4.95
-12.11 6.94
-13.99 8.43
-14.9 9.31
-19.44  15.13
-21.11  18.23
-31.77  65.67
-0.28 6.3
-1.48 7.13
-2.86 8.17
-3.02 8.35
-4.97 10.24
-5.45 10.76
-6.29 11.66
-6.75 12.33
-9.28 16.24
-12.89 24
-14.73  30.25
-14.81  30.25
-17.45  40.67
-27.74 165.67
-33.6 250
32.98 4.62
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14
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9 RUNNERS
Im
AW HCAP 2
141217.4

7-45 CHELMSFORD (A!

7 RUNNERS
5f
AW HCAP 4
141217.5

8-15 CHELMSFORD (A!

7 RUNNERS

1m 5f

AW NONHCAP 6
141217.6

8-45 CHELMSFORD (A!

10 RUNNERS
1m 2f
AW HCAP 5
141217.7
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CERTIFICATE
MUTAWATHEA
MYTHICAL MADNESS
PACTOLUS (IRE)

ABE LINCOLN (USA)
STEEL TRAIN (FR)

BANCNUANAHEIREANN

CALLING OUT (FR)

UNION ROSE
MR POCKET (IRE)
PENNY DREADFUL
JUAN HORSEPOWER
YOU'RE COOL
MONUMENTAL MAN
ROSINA

BARDD (IRE)
NEVALYASHKA
SHAELLA (IRE)
PREROGATIVE (IRE)
TIAR NA NOG (IRE)
MISS TENACITY
WHITMEL

GLENDUN (USA)
FINTECH (IRE)
PINNATA (IRE)
MULLARKEY

PINK RIBBON (IRE)
THE GAY CAVALIER
THE EAGLE'S NEST (
ENIGMATIC (IRE)
PIVOTMAN

SEA DWELLER

JOSEPH 7 32.8
ROBERT 3 30.62
TOMEAV 8 29.74
AARONJ 2 28.22
KIERAN 6 26.68
MARTIN 5 2353
ALISTA 4 19.25
LIAMKE 1 10.95
LUKEMO 3 2287
RAULDA 2 19.72
KIERAN 5 17.7
TOMMAR 6 13.43
JOEDOY 7 1281
WILLIA 1 1223
FRANNY 4 10.4
LUKEMO 7 6.35
MARTIN 6 4.9
MARTIN 1 441
TOMMAR 3 4.31
ROBERT 2 -7.31
DANNYB 4 -13.74
ALISTA 5 -28.2
RYANTA 1 2257
NICOLA 8 14.45
SEANLE 9 1239
JOSEPH 4 11.76
MITCHG 3 11.22
JACKOS 6 10.66
MARTIN 5 10.43
DOUGIE 2 9.13
HARRIS 10 -5.76
LUKEMO 7 -10.32

4.71
5.85
6.41
7.47
8.71
12.16
19

49

3.1
4.24
5.17
7.93
8.43

10.76

3.07
3.57
3.74
3.78
12.7
26.03
165.67

2.88
6.52
8.01
8.52
9.1
9.64
9.87
11.2
61.5
110.11

19
26
29
27

22
48

40
14
36
20
36
59
18

w

16
42
62

60
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